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SIEGER	ISTE 

Ei��e� �	���ich 
1
 �ar� �UHAS� (�ieder�sterreich) 
2
 Sebastia� HABER# (Steier�ar�) 
3
 �u�ia� FE##I�GER (�ieder�sterreich) 
4
 �a�ob P,RSTI�GER (Tiro�) 
5
 �u�ia� R�IHAUSCHE0 (�ieder�sterreich) 
6
 #u�as ST,GER (2ber�sterreich) 
7
 �a�ue� 0#I�G#�AIR (2ber�sterreich) 
8
 Be�5a�i� GIR#I�GER (2ber�sterreich) 
9
 Bischoy SAR2FE� (Steier�ar�) 
10
 A�exa�der D,R (Sa��burg) 
11
 Giova��i �ARGARITIS (�ieder�sterreich) 
 
Ei��e� weib�ich 
1
 FA�G �o�ei (�ieder�sterreich) 
2
 �iche��e 0ASES (2ber�sterreich) 
3
 0iara SEGU#A (0	r�te�) 
4
 �u�ia�a SAR2FE� (Steier�ar�) 
5
 Ao�i� PA�H2#�ER (2ber�sterreich) 
6
 #e�a �ATIT� (0	r�te�) 
7
 �e��ifer HE��I�G (�ieder�sterreich) 
8
 Patricia PFEIFER (Wie�) 
9
 �u�ia D,R (Sa��burg) 
10
 #ara TAB2RS0Y (�ieder�sterreich)  
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Einzel männlich

Einzel männlich
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Juhasz Mark NÖTTV 10  0 20  1

Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV  0 10 10 11

Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV  5  5 15  5

Haberl Sebastian STTTV  8  2 18  2

Dür Alexander STTV  2  8 12 10

Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV  4  6 14  8

Stüger Lukas OÖTTV  5  5 15  6

Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV  5  5 15  7

Sarofem Bischoy STTTV  4  6 14  9

- spielfrei

Pürstinger Jakob TTTV  6  4 16  4

Fellinger Julian NÖTTV  6  4 16  3
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Endreihung: Einzel männlich

 1.  Juhasz Mark U152

 2.  Haberl Sebastian U151

 3.  Fellinger Julian U151

 4.  Pürstinger Jakob U152

 5.  Rzihauschek Julian U131

 6.  Stüger Lukas U152

 7.  Klinglmair Manuel U152

 8.  Girlinger Benjamin U11-1

 9.  Sarofem Bischoy U152

10.  Dür Alexander U132

11.  Margaritis Giovanni U152

Einzel weiblich

Einzel weiblich
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Fang Molei NÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Panholzer Aolin OÖTTV  4  5 13  5

Matitz Lena KTTV  3  6 12  6

Dür Julia STTV  2  7 11  9

Sarofem Juliana STTTV  7  2 16  4

Segula Kiara KTTV  7  2 16  3

Kases Michelle OÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Pfeifer Patricia WTTV  2  7 11  8

Taborsky Lara NÖTTV  1  8 10 10
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Endreihung: Einzel weiblich

 1.  Fang Molei U152

 2.  Kases Michelle U152

 3.  Segula Kiara U132

 4.  Sarofem Juliana U152

 5.  Panholzer Aolin U132

 6.  Matitz Lena U152

 7.  Henning Jennifer U151

 8.  Pfeifer Patricia U152

 9.  Dür Julia U11-1

10.  Taborsky Lara U151


